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2020 OMITTED TAX LIST

152820

12

152820

0

0

152820
152820

08535

ROLLBACK

8126890

12

8126890

0

0
0

8126890
8126890

ROLLBACK

166615

12

166615

0

0

166615
166615

00000

ROLLBACK

262009

262009 12
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24100 FO1 2 4016

9
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EGAN & LOUIS
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D
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466

FO1
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10 29
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SARITA
5
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o

D
E
D
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.29
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FO1 2
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23

10
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3150

FO1 2

18900
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10

00000

CHAD E & CARMEN P
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~— 0
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DR
NJ
DR

2
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

2716
3758
36791
16875
8650
3600
25100
4450
147152
7832830
160392

Num of
ax  Months
__é___
1
1
3
3
6
3
12
12
12

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Taﬁggle
Value
16300
45100
441500
67500
34600
14400
50200
17800
147152
7832830
160392

27
19
10
21
29
30
18
23
0
0
0

0
0

Completion
0

Improv - Month Day

Total

ST
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11
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675
147152
147152
7832838
7832830
160392
160392

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

00000
R-1303.01

ERT J & ERIKA B

P

Bank
Zip

Zone Map
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08510

16
08510

19
08510

2002
JOANA V

00000

303.01

08535

00000

00000
07032

20
08510

2001

00000
08535

00000

S A.& LISA
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N T & COSTA
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W
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y & State -
Property Location
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PULLEN
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PULLEN

R

Owners Name
L

Class Street Address

Cit
L
1
M
1

}n
Eots

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
A
IGP/PAVILION 2 ?
1

15:02:13
Land Descri
ADDITION
DWELL ING
RENOVAT IONS
FIN BSMT
RENOVATIONS
FIN BSMT
ROLLBACK
ROLLBACK
ROLLBACK

ILL
1/2
I GP

Block

Lot
.01

2020 OMITTED ADDED TAX LIST

33 MILLSTONE TWP
09/21/21
Acct#
.02
.04
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5
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0

0
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—
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

15208
84650
24100
22283

Num of
ax  Months
__é___

6
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7

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Value
169300

24100

38200

Taxable
36500

Completion
Improv - Month Day
15
1
31
13

Total

12

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
00000
00000
3.01

Zone Map

Zip

AR10 DAVID & ALEXSANDRA

Owners Name
Class Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location
GAN & LOUIS
WAY

2
2

tn

t
ots

b

2.02
4:02

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FINBSMT/FP/BATH

15:02:13
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FIN BSMT/RENQV
INGROUND POOL
FIN BSMT
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1/2

Block

33 MILLSTONE TWP
09/21/21
Lot
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Acct#
.09

Lno
MM
n~—

oo

M
DE
T
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34600
13800
45900
25900
33300

2800
14483
23800
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4
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4
12
12
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11
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FO1
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R
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

Added/Omitted Proof Report

15:02:13
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1/2
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33 MILLSTONE TWP
09/21/21

Lot
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S
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Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day
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Bank
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Owners Name
Class Street Address
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t
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p
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Land Descri
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BERT J & ERIKA B
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-ié---
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N

P
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E & CHRISTINA M

12.05

08535
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Pro-Rated
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Added/Omitted Proof Report
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ILL
1/2

Block

33 MILLSTONE TWP
09/21/21

Lot

Qual

Num of
ax  Months

S
Tp

Net
Taxable
Value

Completion
Improv - Month Day

Land
Bank
Total

Zip

Owners Name
Class Street Address
& State

Cit

tn

t
ots

p
P

20.01

Land Descri
Bldg:Descri

Additional

8625

20700

Zone Map

& ARLEX

Progerty Location

Acct#

-é---

FO1

K

20700
20700

00000

FIN BSMT

8666

FO1 10

10400

10

00000

08535
R-80 7.01

3800

FO1 3

15200

7

NK J & MARIA §

A
7
T
T

O o

o
AN—

00000

R-80 7.01

08535
JAMES A & MAY ANN C

IGP

357466

FO1 8

536200

13

2

DWELL ING

7.04

54425

FO1 7

93300

18

93300
93300

00000
8

RENOVATITONS

.01

07728
HC

19100

FO1 12

19100

1

12

K- & JAYNE

00000

|GP

2650

FO1

10600

7

I GP

323250

FO1 9

431000

18

M~NF
AN—

08535
R-80:8.01

SFD

468200 FO1 3 117050

1

N

DWELLING

.06

—

08902
R-80 8:01

ALVATORE G- & DANIELA

28050

FO1 9

37400

4

[a\}

2

FIN BSMT W/BATH

13

—

R-80 8.01

08535
AUL & LORRAINE

626541

11

683500 FO1

26

2]
N

DWELLING

14

N

s

07722
R-80 8.01

22600

FO1 12

22600

12 31

0

22600
22600

H & JENNA

N

00000

PART FIN: BSMT

.03

oo

FO1 12 18500

18500

31

12

0O

3
0.02

Ny

00000

CHAEL & GINA

BARNS

29866

FO1 8

44800

21

00000
8

08535

HC
BLONDINE

RENOVATIONS

503700

FO1 9

671600

23

o
o
o

o

—

oo
oo
OO

0O~
o

00000

AVOIS,

2

EXEMPT TO TAXAB

11

09/21/21
15:02:13



Page 6

Pro-Rated
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t
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Pro-Rated
Assessment

23950
3400
13350
36500
5925

Num of
ax  Months
--8---
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9

6

3

%p

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1

Net
Taxable
Value
47900

3400
17800
73000
23700

i
15
1

Completion

Improv - Month Day
31
7

Total

12

47900
47900
23700
23700

Added/Omitted Proof Report
Land

Bank
Zip
Zone Map

00000
08535

14

00000

1402
08535

14
08535

14

00000
08510

14

|CHAEL & CRISTIN
TORE JR & LISA

SADR1 & REMZIJE

& State

tn Owners  Name
Class Street Address
City :
Property Location
2

t
ots

b

4.

ip

Bldg:Descri

Additional
FIN BSMT/RENOQV

15:02:13
Land Descri
RENOVAT IONS
ALTERATIONS
IGP./PAVILION

DECK

ILL
1/2

Block

Lot
.01

33 MILLSTONE TWP
09/21/21
Qual
Acct#
12
37
26
2.01
2.04
.25

3150

FO1 3

12600

7

00000
15

30X30 SHED

O
oo

M

08535

452466

FO1 8

678700

6

EXEMPT -TO TAX

LN
o

M~

15

08510

10000

FO1 5

24000

22

FIN BSMT

—0
o~

M~

11500
6000
21300
40700
10000
161700
16300

12
12
6
12
4
12

11

FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
FO1
Fo1

11500
6000
42600
40700
30000
176400
16300

14
24
29
10
15
31

12
12
12

40700
40700
30000
30000

00000
1501
1501
00000
1601
00000
1601
1601

08510
08510
08510
08510
08510

ENIS & TATIANA

TOPHER G & SUSAN M
JEEV & RASHMI

ANTHONY & ANGELA

2
2

PAVILION/FP
FIN BSMT/BATH
FIN -BSMT

FIN BSMT/SHED
REVIEW/CORRECT

IGP
IGP

4001
5:11
9.05
44.01
44.01
20
.06

09/21/21
15:02:13
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Added/Omitted Proof Report

15:02:13

33 MILLSTONE TWP
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--é---

FO1

65000

.%.

4.

00000
16

08510

FIN BSMT/FP

10

FO1 12 88500

88500

31

12

Ll & BOGACHOV

IGP/GAZEBO/PAV

.02

08510

45208

FO1 7

77500

4

00000

E
N
SPRING RD

RENOVATIONS

20750

FO1 5

49800

2

(olele]
oo
0000

oo
NN

AN a

01246

FIN BSMT

.09

—

FO1 12 45100

45100

31

12

ADDITION

.03

1

08510

19

20500

FO1 12

20500

31

12

& MICHELLE

00000
19

POOL /SHEDS

.01

22

08510

48308

FO1 11

52700

6

|
0

08510
18

MARSHALL ,DA

FIN -BSMT/PAT IO

3.01

27866

FO1 8

41800

26

00000

2

RENO BATH/KITCH

.07

8

22800

FO1 6

45600

17

FIN BSMT

13

9.

08510

32583

FO1 5

78200

28

LLY & CHRISTINA

4701

00000
18

2

RENOVATIONS

11758

48000

FO1 10

57600

19

RENOVATONS 2

.07

1

2002

FO1 12 441500

441500

31

12

08510

DWELLING

5.01

2002

FO1 12 33300

33300

31

12

~

33300
33300

RENOVATONS

.08

oo

2002

FO1 12 26700

26700

12 7

26700
26700

FIN BSMT

~NFN

320891

7

Fo1

550100

RD ESTATE

48.01

2

EXEMPT TO TAXAB

08510

2002
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33 MILLSTONE TWP Added/Omitted Proof Report
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Block Land Descriptn Owners Name Land Completion Net Sp  Num of Pro-Rated
Lot Bldg Descrlft Class Street Address .- Bank Improv - Month Day - Taxable - Tax  Months - Assessment
Qual Additional Lots City & State = . Zip Total Value
Acct# Property Location Zone Map
50 MORADI, 1SAAC 0 12 31 50200 FO1 12 50200
6 RENOVATIONS 2 520 ELM STREET 00000 50200
KEARNY, NJ 07032 50200
386 MILLSTONE RD
50 TOKAR, NATALIYA 0 4 15 22300 FO1 8 14866
23.10 ALTERAT IONS 2 8 HUNT LN 00000 22300
MILLSTONE  TWP,  NJ 08510 22300
8 HUNT LN
50 RAJARATNAM, RAVICHANDRAN, ETAL 0 4 29 916000 FO1 8 610666
24.04 DWELL ING 2 6 PARKER CT 00000 916000
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08535 916000
6 PARKER CT 20
50 PROVINI, JOHN A & BARBARA 0 9 7 18900 FO1 $ 4725
32.03 IGP/PAVILION 2 155 PAINT ISLAND SPR RD 00000 18900
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 18900
155 PAINT ISLAND SPR RD 2001
50.01 GERRITY  JUSTIN & CHERYL 0 5 13 38300 FO1 7 22341
13 FIN BSMT W/BATH 2 7 DOE ¢ 00000 38300
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 38300
7 DOE CT 2001
50.02 TRIPOL1, BARTHOLOMEW 11 & HEATHER 01231 17800 - FoO1 12 17800
1 FIN BSMT 2 2 DEER TRAIL DR 00000 17800
MILLSTONE -TWP, - NJ 08510 17800
2 DEER TRAIL DR 2001
50.02 O'LEARY, ANDREW J. & DONNA M. 0 1 20 4300 FO1 11 3941
1:01 BSMT RENO 2. 44 CARRS TAVERN RD 00000 4300
CLARKSBURG, NJ 08510 4300
44 CARRS TAVERN RD 2001
50.02 MASCI., FIORE & JUDI 0 1 22 23000 FO1 11 21083
ADDITION 2 13 FAWN WAY 00000 23000
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 23000
13 FAWN WAY 2
51 SICULIETANO, GARY & JESSICA 0 9 7 14300 FO1 3 3575
1.01 I GP 2 62 SPRING RD 00000 14300
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 14300
62 SPRING RD 20
51 ZAYTSEV, SERGIY 01231 50700  FO1 12 50700
7.01 DECK/BSMT/RENOV 2 399 MILLSTONE RD 50700
MILLSTONE _TWP, NJ 08510 50700
399 MILLSTONE RD 20
52 PELLINO, JAMES SR & MICHELE 0 12 31 4600  FO1 12 4600
1.07 PART FIN BSMT 3A 40 RED VALLEY RD 00000 4600
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 4600
40 RED VALLEY RD 23
54.02 CASTAGNA, VINCENT & DRAGANA 0 12 31 21200 FO1 12 21200
2 FIN BSMT / DECK 2 “10-FERN DR 00000 21200
MILLSTONE  TWP, NJ 08510 21200
10 FERN DR 23
PP PEARL ACRES REALTY, INC 161200 12 31 323900 FO1 12 323900
2:01 EXEMPT TO TAX 2 43 SHARON STATION R 162700
ALLENTOWN - NJ 08501 323900
159 TRENTON LAKEWOOD RD 24
55 TUROWSK |, STEVEN & HOPEANN 0 6 29 23300  FO1 6 11650
4.03 FIN BSMT 2 1 ELLA DR 00000 23300
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08510 23300
1 ELLA DR 24
56 CENTRAL JERSEY STORAGE, LLC 0 8 26 533800 FO1 4 177933
5.01 BLDG #6 4A 5 PALMER CIR 00000 533800
MILLSTONE TWP, NJ 08535 533800
09/21/21 550 MONMOUTH RD 25

15:02:13
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110433

S

FO1

1331300

19

LLC

BLDG #4

5.01

25

08535

3250

FO1 3

13000

7

BARN

450

FO1

1800

7

00000
26

08510

& ELIZABETH

SHED

FO1 12 50000

50000

23

12

0

00000
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ALTERATIONS 2

.01

—

08510

17400

FO1 6

34800

17

N}

0

FIN BSMT

.23

g

29400

FO1 9

39200
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N- & GUADALUPE

el

39200
39200

00000
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.09

=

08510

1633

FO1 4
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[l o]

oo
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00000
26

08510

.& BARBARA

DECK

33450

FO1 6

66900

29

CHAEL & MARIANNE

66900
66900

00000
26

2

08510

FO1 12 4600

4600

31

12

N
el

2

SHED W/O PERMIT

.06

—

N

15500

FO1 4

46500

27

©

00000
1801

08510

RENOVATIONS 2

.03

o]
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33 MILLSTONE TWwP

Total - ProRated - Rate Taxes  County Tax
2020 Added 8 578900 55934 2280 1275.30 304 170.04
2021 Added 131 11989800 8064349 2304 185802.61 308  24838.18
2020 Omit AA 5 184500 58675 2280 1337.79 304 178.37
2017 Omitted 0 0 02175 0.00 292 0.00
2018 Omitted 0 0 02185 0.00 302 0.00
2019 Omitted 4 8972057 8972057 2243 201243.24 299  26826.45
2020 Omitted 4 8708334 8708334 2280 198550.02 304 26473.34
2021 Omitted 4 8389982 8389982 2304 193305.18 308  25841.15
Total Records: 156
Total ‘Due County: 25008.22 (Added Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 162069.69 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 781514.14
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS
District Count Land Imgr Total
FO1 131 709800 11280000 11989800
131 11989800
Block Lot Qual STC Land Impr Total Description
24 8.11 FO1 182000 489600 ~ 671600  EXEMPT TO TAXAB
35 13.04 FO1 0 44900 44900 - BSMT ALTERATION
39.01 16.15 FO1 180000 498700 678700  EXEMPT TO TAX
48.01 1 FO1 186600 363500 550100 EXEMPT_TO TAXAB
38 2.01 FO1 0 17800 17800  ALTERATIONS
50 23.10 FO1 0 22300 22300 ‘ALTERATIONS
55 2.01 FO1 161200 162700323900 EXEMPT_TO TAX
61 11.01 FO1 0 50000 50000 - ALTERATIONS



